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Former Name 
Design Line Homes Limited 
Canopies & Accessories Limited 
N.Z. Sports Equipment Co Limited 
Parfait Holdings Limited 
Scott & Leonard Limited 

S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 
Jennian Developments Limited 
Sign Craft Limited 
Carlan Investments Limited 
G. S. MacDonald Motor Group Limited 
I.J. & P.A. Scott Limited 

Company 
No. 

HN.296426 
HN.191930 
HN.195618 
HN.335532 
HN.200294 

2517 

Date of 
Change 

10/5/88 
4/5/88 
9/5/88 
4/5/88 

10/5/88 

c06438 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim: 

Former Name New Name 

Nunui Enterprises Limited Marlborough Salers Cattle Limited 

L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

BM.119869 

Date of 
Change 

2/6/88 

co6439 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 13 Limited 
Ceremony Investments Limited 
Security Glass Systems New Zealand Limited 
Scoter Holdings Limited 

New Name 

Underwater Sports Supplies (1987) Limited 
Lucerne Products Limited 
Neon Corporation Limited 
D. H. D. Maclachlan Company Limited 

J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

WN.365044 
WN.377635 
WN.308242 
WN.298570 

Date of 
Change 

16/5/88 
18/5/88 
23/5/88 
9/5/88 

c06395 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Loughnan Shelf Co. No. 11 Limited 
Amalia Enterprises Limited 
The Port Nelson Provedore Company Limited 
Branbrook Shelf (No. 21) Company Limited 
AMP Equity Trust Nominees Limited 
McAlister Emmerson (Insurances) Limited 
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 32 Limited 
Rangitikei Mail Limited 
McNair Holdings Limited 
D. L. & F. Beaven Limited 
Waiouru Rentals (1975) Limited 
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 38 Limited 
Tiki·Tape N.Z. (1986) Limited 
Continental Shelf Company (No. 42) Limited 
The Old Colorado Company Limited 
Dayal & Tomlinson Limited 
Continental Shelf Company (No. 41) Limited 
Securacopy Duplicating Services Limited 
Canopy Developments Limited 

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Danber Properties Limited 
Harbour City Personnel Limited 
Nelson Marine Centre Limited 
Trubro Investments Limited 
Unitholder Nominees Limited 
Emmerson McArthur (Insurances) Limited 
Kennarc Properties Limited 
Paul Melody Limited 
Ironcraft Industries Limited 
Auto Spares (Palmerston North) Limited 
Hallmac Enterprises Limited 
Parkers Book Services Limited 
Tiki·Tape N.Z. Limited 
Brorob Properties Limited 
Colorado Traders Limited 
Oceania Restaurant Limited 
Robbro Properties Limited 
Securacopy Services Limited 
P. C. Thomas Limited 

WN.380075 
WN.384243 
WN.040730 
WN.306347 
WN.339046 
WN.030514 
WN.378010 
WN.236201 
WN.039035 
WN.328650 
WN. 
WN. 
WN.302096 
WN.322181 
WN.040555 
WN.036114 
WN.322174 
WN. 
WN.376606 

1/6/88 
1/6/88 

25/5/88 
26/5/88 

2/6/88 
2/6/88 

18/5/88 
1/6/88 

25/5/88 
11/4/88 

1/6/88 
26/4/88 
31/5/88 
25/5/88 
25/5/88 

2/6/88 
25/5/88 

9/5/88 
25/5/88 

c06394 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name New Name 

Eastern Earth Movers Limited Colbre Carriers Limited 

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 063293 

Date of 
Change 

28/4/88 

c06582 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Russlaw No.3 Limited 
Thrifty Foods (1984) Limited 
Brown Black and Johnstone Limited 

Airport Ancillary Services Limited 
Russand Enterprises Limited 
Rural Commercial Limited 

IN. 391307 
IN. 259749 
IN. 157351 

8/6/88 
8/6/88 
9/6/88 


