NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

F N	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Former Name Design Line Homes Limited	Jennian Developments Limited	HN. 296426	10/5/88
Canopies & Accessories Limited	Sign Craft Limited	HN. 191930	4/5/88
N.Z. Sports Equipment Co Limited	Carlan Investments Limited	HN. 195618	9/5/88
Parfait Holdings Limited Scott & Leonard Limited	G. S. MacDonald Motor Group Limited I.J. & P.A. Scott Limited	HN. 335532 HN. 200294	4/5/88 10/5/88
S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies	S.		co6438
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Co		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Nunui Enterprises Limited	Marlborough Salers Cattle Limited	BM. 119869	2/6/88
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Compar	nies.		co 6 439
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of G	Companies at Wellir	ngton:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 13 Limited	Underwater Sports Supplies (1987) Limited	WN. 365044	16/5/88
Ceremony Investments Limited	Lucerne Products Limited	WN. 377635	18/5/88
Security Glass Systems New Zealand Limited Scoter Holdings Limited	Neon Corporation Limited D. H. D. MacLachlan Company Limited	WN. 308242 WN. 298570	23/5/88 9/5/88
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan	nies.		co6395
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of (Companies at Wellir	igton:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Loughnan Shelf Co. No. 11 Limited	Danber Properties Limited	WN. 380075	1/6/88
Amalia Enterprises Limited	Harbour City Personnel Limited	WN. 384243	1/6/88
The Port Nelson Provedore Company Limited	Nelson Marine Centre Limited	WN. 040730	25/5/88
Branbrook Shelf (No. 21) Company Limited AMP Equity Trust Nominees Limited	Trubro Investments Limited Unitholder Nominees Limited	WN. 306347 WN. 339046	26/5/88 2/6/88
McAlister Emmerson (Insurances) Limited	Emmerson McArthur (Insurances) Limited	WN. 030514	2/6/88
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 32 Limited	Kennarc Properties Limited	WN. 378010	18/5/88
Rangitikei Mail Limited	Paul Melody Limited	WN. 236201	1/6/88
McNair Holdings Limited	Ironcraft Industries Limited	WN. 039035	25/5/88
D. L. & F. Beaven Limited	Auto Spares (Palmerston North) Limited	WN. 328650	11/4/88
Waiouru Rentals (1975) Limited Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 38 Limited	Hallmac Enterprises Limited Parkers Book Services Limited	WN. WN.	1/6/88 26/4/88
Tiki-Tape N.Z. (1986) Limited	Tiki-Tape N.Z. Limited	WN. 302096	31/5/88
Continental Shelf Company (No. 42) Limited	Brorob Properties Limited	WN. 322181	25/5/88
The Old Colorado Company Limited	Colorado Traders Limited	WN. 040555	25/5/88
Dayal & Tomlinson Limited	Oceania Restaurant Limited	WN. 036114	2/6/88
Continental Shelf Company (No. 41) Limited Securacopy Duplicating Services Limited	Robbro Properties Limited Securacopy Services Limited	WN. 322174 WN.	25/5/88 9/5/88
Canopy Developments Limited	P. C. Thomas Limited	WN. 376606	25/5/88
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companie			co6394
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Co	_	
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Eastern Earth Movers Limited	Colbre Carriers Limited	AK. 063293	28/4/88
E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		co6582
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Inverc	argiii:
Notice is hereby given that the following name $Former\ Name$	changes have been entered on the Register of $egin{aligned} New \ Name \end{aligned}$	Companies at Inverc Company No.	Date of Change